Fecha/lugar

12/11/22 15:00
PISTA3

12/11/22 15:00
PISTA 4

12/11/22 16:00
PISTA3

12/11/22 16:00
PISTA 4

12/11/22 17:00
PISTA3

12/11/22 17:00
PISTA 4

P xporty

AWS PADEL TOUR VALLES CUP
Calendario: 2a MIXTA / FASE DE GRUPOS

Local

David Megias Sanjuan
Sara Jimenez

Mariona Taltavull Marti
Jordi Cid Marti

Gemma Villar
Sergi Llinas

Daniel Trillo Vega
Marina Sanchez Tavira

David Megias Sanjuan
Sara Jimenez

Gemma Villar
Sergi Llinas

1/1

Resultado

4-6

5-3

5-7

7-4

39

3-7

Visitante

Daniel Trillo Vega
Marina Sdnchez Tavira

Gemma Villar
Sergi Llinas

David Megias Sanjuan
Sara Jimenez

Mariona Taltavull Marti
Jordi Cid Marti

Mariona Taltavull Marti
Jordi Cid Marti

Daniel Trillo Vega
Marina Sanchez Tavira
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